Ward

No. of Enfield Council-
owned Homes in Enfield
Wards

No. of RSL-owned homes in
Enfield Wards

Upper Edmonton

755

Not available

Winchmore Hill

136

123

Broxbourne

330

Hertsmere

142

Total

11,136

8,840

Most social rented homes are located in the eastern side of the borough in places
like Edmonton, Ponders End and Southbury.

Social rented homes let over the last 5 years

Number of Homes let

The table below provides information about the number of lettings of permanent
social housing over the last five years. The number of vacant homes available
for letting has fluctuated but there is a clear downward trend.

Table 4

Year

Total number of

homes owned by
Enfield Council let

Total number of homes
owned by Housing
Associations let

Total number
of all homes
let

2014/15

441 188

629

2013/14

497 194

691

2012/13

485 208

693

201112

586 298

884

2010/11

595 275

870

The size of the homes let in 2013/14 and 2014/15

Enfield Council has a serious shortage of family size homes. The table below
shows how many homes of different sizes were.

Table 5
Size of home

One bedroom/studio homes
Sheltered homes for older

people

Two bedroom homes
Homes with 3 or more bedrooms

2013/14
218
92

238
143

2014/15
216
81

216
116

Total homes let

691

629

Enfield’s Housing Allocations Scheme — November 2015
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